The state of the s	Survices. paris	12 MAR 12	004280	6.
Date In 2014/20 14/29	Icb description	Date &Time		Done by
Ref 110 MAIIMC 2000 5293144	SAS c-filing			
Weh No GBK 1568R	E-mail (within this, AIC	thrs)		
20/4/20 11:40.	l-Motor Claim Form	MT/109	1598-001	20/4/20
	1-Motor W/O (within:	ACCOUNT OF BOARD		
(1) Peporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1		
a construction of the section of the	Assessment/Survey Re	ort		
11º Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / I	and to Owner/Wksp		,
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Верх ине населения верхинения и положе	Tol:	Fac	K:
P Particulius: Veh No:	5BB 8598 E . I	IC()/Non-IN	C()_	r estado estado en e
Owner/Driver: (Tel:)
Palicy No: () Perio	od: () Cover Type:	()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tln	e:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N	: 0-20%; P: 21-799	ф. P: 30-100	0%]
Year of Registration: (') W	arranty: YES ()/NO	()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000()			• •
Gouceal Replace S. S. Park Con 1997		2003年2003年2004年2003年2003年2003年2003年2003年		04 9
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform		DIETERATION CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE P	f repolter.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		.;	
Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (; Towing Co: (.)
Company : (ING nothing C70) Gold No.			THE TRUE STATE	A Silions by
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	artesy Car ()	INVESTIGATION OF THE STREET	777	
2) QC Check / Post (Ceprir Inspection	(·)	······································		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]				7 ,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Injurý:				
Committee of the second	State of the state		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	a de la lein en les algres de la lei			Martine Care
PHEATON OF TAXABOLIST STREET,	ali de la companya d La companya de la companya de			Meridani Modum
THE VITTURE OF THE PROPERTY OF		••		Phones are
THE ATTITUDE OF THE CONTROL OF THE C		• •		Plottini.
		••		Park No.
		•		
	是高级级级			Angests Crange
MA 20	o 2666 Invoice	It is parting (330);		And (E) Control And (E)
MA 2 o	- 2666 Involve 1) ARI Ass 2) DA: Dai	It is in the control of the control	INC (550)	30.00
MA 2 o	0 2666 INVOIGE 1) ARIAGE 2) DA: Dai 3) TP: Tew	(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (330); lident Raporting (330); lego Assessment (5100); lego Fascisment (5100); low-Through Survey	\$40/\$43 \$120	30.00
vc/Owner:	0 2666 Invoige 1) AR1 Ass 2) DA : Dai 3) TP : Tew 4) FT : Voll	ident Reporting (330); ings Assessment (\$100); ing Pec we-Through Survey we-Through Survey (Resu	\$40/\$43 \$120 (voy) \$30 (10 Jon 2003)	30.00
MA 2 o	0 2666 Involved 1) All 1 Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TP : Follow 4) FT : Pollow 5) PT : Pull Forulain 6) Til: Re-1	It a provide the control of the cont	\$40/\$43 \$120 (voy) \$30 (10 Jan 299) \$75	30.00
MA 2 o	0 2666 Involved 1) AR (Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TP : Foll 4) FT : Poll 5) PT : Poll Forulaint 6) TR: Re-1 7) NI : Idea	dent Reporting (530); lege Assessment (5100); lege Ass	\$40/\$43 \$120 (voy) \$30 (10 Jon 2003)	30.00
minute Particulary 2 (2007) iver/Owner: maged Portion:	1) ARI Acc 2) DA: Dai 3) TF: Foll 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Full For alnity 6) TR: Ra- 7) NI: Idaa 5) NTUCA	Ideal Reporting (\$30); ling Pre two-Through Survey two-Through Survey (Results as a second of the survey) the association DA + SMRT Survey dillional Services:-	\$40/\$43 \$120 (voy) \$30 (10 Jan 299) \$75	30.00
iver/Owner: naged Portion:	0 2666 Involved 1) ARI Acc 2) DA: Dai 3) TF: Foll 4) FF: Foll 5) FF: Foll 6) TR: Ra- 7) NI: Idao 6) NTUGA OD: *N5: Cou	Iting Direction (\$30); Iting Direction (\$30); Ing Fee Ing Area sament (\$100); I	\$40/\$43 \$120 vey) \$30 (10 Jen 200) \$73 - \$160	30.00
MA 2 o minute Particulary 2 iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	0 2666 1) ARIACE 2) DA: Dai 3) TP: Foll 4) FT: Poll 5) PT: Poll 6) TR: Ra-1 7) NI: Ideo a) NTUC A OIL *N5: Cou	Ittel provide (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); lege Assessment (\$100);	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$20 \$10 Jan 200) \$75 \$75 \$160 \$25	30.00
MA 2 of the charge of the char	0 2666 1) ARIAGE 2) DA: Dai 3) TP: Follo 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Ra- 7) NI: Idao a) NTUGA O/L: *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Follo *N7: Follo *N7: Follo *N6: Rep *N7: Follo *N7: Foll	Ittel Darwitte in Check (S100); ing Fee Assessment (S100); ing Fee Assessme	\$40/\$43 \$120 \$20 \$10 Jan 200) \$73 \$160 \$23 Join \$33 IC \$20	30.00
15.4.	0 266 Thybridge 1) AR1 And 2) DA : Dan 3) TP : Poul 5) PT : Poul For unit 6) TR : Re- 7) NI : I dan 6) NTUC A OD! *N5: Com *N6: Rep *N7: Poul *N7: Poul *N8: Dan *N6: Rep *N7: Poul *N8: Dan *N8:	Ideal Expertion (Allowand Survey In State of Survey In Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$20 \$10 Jan 200) \$75 \$160 \$25 Join \$25	30.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
第二篇 	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/04/2020 14:29
Date Of Accident	20/04/2020 11:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALJUNIED AVE 3 #01-01
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
(1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBK1568R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AM CHEF CATERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX084D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96336141
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5115385731
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NAING HTAY
NRIC No	GXXXX960P
Date Of Birth	20/09/1989
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/12/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 4 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84072280
Fax Number	

MDYSANDAR@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 1008 #01-27 ALJUNIED AVENUE 4

Postcode

389909

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

HAVENT RETRIEVE

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB8598E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

YEW SWEE KOON

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX839H

Contact Number

83185269

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ATERING PIE

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

m

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I going stright do slong to Ave 3 to would
Goyland East Cerd and when I plays By viched B
Suddely vichel B dum left as want to Revered in
01.01 of town. Then. B hit and my vichel Right
Delide.

DECLARATION

I/We declare restaurage particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (20/04/2020)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (11 : 40)(HH:MM)
	LOCATION: Allumed Avenue & # 01 -	學.01
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBK 1568 R	W
	BINSURANCE COMPANY: MILC INCOMP.	
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	(2.75)
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIR e)MAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA	D PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTO g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTO h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: \\\ \(\log \) \(\log \	TORCYCLE)
(1)	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	ONLY)
	A)NAME: Am chof calleding	(MALE / FEMALE)
NUMBER OF		ACT: 9633 6141
PACSANGER	MARCO Alley de la company	01,27
INCLUDING DELVIER		
DELANCE	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
	3. DRIVER	
in and the second	alname: NAING Hay	_(MALE / FEMALE)
	C)ADDRESS: 21 JAIAN ISHAK	ACT: 84072280
65	*dIDATE OF PIPTUL / 20 / Sep / 12 sep / VDD 444 4000	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (20/Sep/1989.)(DD/MM/YYYY) e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR))
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS : Superisor	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S CON	MPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSUR	FD:
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS_	1
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
1	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	7
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
(1)	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBB 8598 € MODE	
(F)(2)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: YEW SWEE KOON	L;
number of	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 1197839 H CONT.	107,82185210
PASSANGER	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ACI: 0310 0769
INCLUDING DRIVER	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL	4
()	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	**
NUMBER OF PRESONGER		ACT:
INCLUDING DRIVAR		
March Older And Order	W 23	*

1) EMAIL: maysandar@gmail.com
>) VIDEO! Herent refuser

eBao Tech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601				THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		• Change	e Language	• Chang	e Password	• Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	icy Query									
Notice of Loss Policy N Vehicle Select	Policy I	No.				D	ate of Accident				
	Vehicle	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		GBK1568R		Certificate Number					
					Searc	h					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	•	5115385731		AM CHEF CATERING PTE LTD	200913084D	GCV	Comprehensive	GBK1568R	Show!	17/01/2020	16/01/2021
						Continu	ue				

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1091598				
Policy No.	5115385731	Vehicle No.	GBK1568R	GST Registrat
Certificate No.				
Policyholder Name	AM CHEF CATERING PTE LTD			Policyholder M
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Comprehensive	Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	96336141	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(H
Email Address	COLUMN TO ASSESS	Special Remark		eCode
NCD Protection	No Yes	TCA	No Yes	eCode Reason
Accident Details	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10	Private Hire
Report Date	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	190100 PM 2800 PM 100 PM 100 PM	all a la company de la company	
	20/04/2020 14:43	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type
Date of Accident	20/04/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	11:40	Country of Acc
Reporting Centre Accident Location	ALTHOUGH AND A LOCAL	Orange Force		ICM No.
▼ Total Excess Applicable	ALJUNIED AVE 3 #01-01			
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.0.0075	
	of Photography	Windscreen Excess	100.00	
OD Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00	
YIED OD Excess	1000.00	YIED TP Excess	0.00	Driver is Cover
Additional Excess				
Total OD Excess Applicable	1600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00	
▽ Benefits		1000	10000	
GST Registered Informa	tion			
GST Registered	No		GST Registration Date	
GST Registration No. Modification History	20/04/2020 14/45/40/5		GST Status Verified	Yes
Hountation History	20/04/2020 14:45:18 59	stem changed GST Status Verified from No	to Yes	
	Iress			
Address 1	BLK 1008 #01-27	Address 2	ALJUNIED AVENUE 4	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
Unit No.	01-27	Related Policy Number	5108819919-01	rost code
♥ OI Driver Info		30 00 00 00 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver	
Jnnamed driver Name	NAING HTAY	Driver NRIC	GXXXX960P	Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	11/12/2019	Driver Age	30	Driving Experie
Contact No.(Mobile)	84072280	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Hr
Address 1	BLK 1008 #01-27	Address 2	ALJUNIED AVENUE 4	Address 3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 389909	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
Init No.	01-27			
loes he own a Singapore Registered car?	○ Yes ■ No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer
eclaration				
reathalyser or Blood Test	•	104/2004/2002/0	1.1.1.0011893145049	
leading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No	
lodification History				
Claim 001 New				
WEST CONTROL				
laim Type •			OD-MX	Insured AM
ontact No.(Mobile)				Contact No.
10000000000000000000000000000000000000				(Home)
mail Address				OI Vehicle GB
				Number
laim Description			GBK1568R / GBB859	BE ON 20 Apr 2020
referred Vorkshop 0	Insured Liability Not at Fa	sult ¥		
inalisation Yes	▼ Repair Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown V GIA Received	*	
ate Registered	Option	report Received	20/04/2020 14:46	Claim
eport Taken By				Date
per level by			LIEW SHAN HUI	
Print AV I				
Print AK letter				

Save Submit



Display in New Window Scan and uploading